

## Diverse articole

I.D.: 63786887

---

Data publicarii	03.12.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.459,66 RON - 6.459,66 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SPUMA POLIURETANICA 700 ML buc 1 25.21 25.21 2 SFOARA CANEPA buc 2 4.20 8.40 3 SFOARA BUMBAC 100 GR buc 2 2.52 5.04 4 BATERII VARTA AA buc 4 2.10 8.40 5 ACUMULATOR VARTA 5703 R3 1000A buc 2 16.81 33.61 6 CARTUS CERNEALA 305 COLOR buc 1 84.03 84.03 7 BANDA ADEZIVA 19/33 TRANSPARENTA buc 1 0.84 0.84 8 PUNGI ROLA 2 KG buc 1 7.56 7.56 9 MANSON WC buc 3 3.36 10.08 10 ANITRA WC GEL 750 ML buc 20 8.40 168.07 11 BEC LED 15W buc 20 12.61 252.10 12 BEC 100 W buc 50 1.68 84.03 13 FINO BURETI METAL 2/SET buc 30 4.20 126.05 14 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 40 5.04 201.68 15 BALSAM RUFÉ LENOR 1.44L buc 10 12.61 126.05 16 MATURA SORG CU COADA buc 30 12.61 378.15 17 MATURA MINA 3 CUSATURI buc 30 10.92 327.73 18 PROSOP ROLA TORK buc 30 42.02 1260.50 19 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 50 4.62 231.09 20 SANO ANTI KALK PIATRA SI RUGINA 750ML buc 20 14.29 285.71 21 SANO SPARK 1L LAVANDA buc 40 10.08 403.36 22 SANO SAPUN 4 L buc 20 22.69 453.78 23 SANO X PRAF CURATAT buc 20 8.40 168.07 24 BIOCARPET 750ML buc 10 8.40 84.03 25 LAVETE 3 /SET BBC Set 20 8.40 168.07 26 SANO FLOOR PLUS 2L buc 20 23.53 470.59 27 DERO SURF 20 KG AUTOMAT buc 2 117.65 235.29 28 SANO REFRIGERATOR CLEANER 750ML buc 3 10.92 32.77 29 CIF INOX 435ML PERFECT FINISH buc 4 12.61 50.42 30 FINO HARTIE COPT 8M buc 10 6.72 67.23 31 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 10 54.62 546.22 32 SACI MENAJ 35L NEGRI 10 4.20 42.02 33 SACI MENAJ 60L 20/ROLA buc 10 4.20 42.02 34 SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/ROLA buc 5 5.04 25.21 35 SACI MENAJ 240L 10/SET buc 5 9.24 46

---